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1 Waeber Marco 20.00
+ Perret Loïc 10.00
+ Monney Branighan 10.00

2 a Berger Sascha 19.75
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
+ Perler Kevin 9.75

2 b Mettler Fabio 19.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

2 c Reichenbach Ryan 19.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

3 a Berger Alan 18.75
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00
- Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.75

3 b Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.75
+ Maridor Loic 10.00
- Berger Alan 8.75

3 c Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.75
- Perler Kevin 9.00
+ Messerli Niklaus 9.75

4 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
+ Schweizer Jason 10.00
o Mettler Fabio 8.50

4 b Monney Branighan 18.50
+ Bucher Roman 10.00
o Waeber Marco 8.50

4 c Verdon Simon (2005) 18.50
o Reichenbach Ryan 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

5 a Maridor Loic 18.25
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 9.75

5 b Schweizer Jason 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75

6 Perler Kevin 17.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.00
o Berger Sascha 8.50

7 a Bucher Roman 17.25
o Monney Branighan 8.50
- Perret Loïc 8.75

7 b Perret Loïc 17.25
o Waeber Marco 8.50
- Bucher Roman 8.75

7 c Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 17.25
o Reichenbach Ryan 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.75

8 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 17.00
o Mettler Fabio 8.50
o Schweizer Jason 8.50

8 b Messerli Niklaus 17.00
o Berger Alan 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

8 c Müller Janick (2006) 17.00
o Berger Sascha 8.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50


